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Anlage
Brigachweg 3, 78166 Donaueschingen
G 0771/92037977 info@tc-bw-donaueschingen.de

Hallenadresse
Stadionstr. 9, 78166 Donaueschingen
m 0170/4721850 nuali@web.de

Sportwart/in
Lohmann, André

T 0160/5532642 mail@andre-lohmann.de

Jugendwart/in
Zivnicek, Tomas
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)

MF: Anna Kipfmuller; T 01785324400
Juniorinnen U18 2 (4er)

MF: Jana Moor; T 0771/17516916
moor_anastasia@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jorger, Malena
Kipfmuller, Anna
Betz, Greta
Reinhardt, Matilda
Russo, Emma
Kessing, Kimi
Maksimovic, Natalia
Schmitz, Hannah
Laule, Mathilda
Moor, Jana

Ebel, Carmen
Gassenschmidt, Martha
Jaggle, Lisa

Genc, Riya
Ettwein, Hannah
Fritschi, Lia

17 Straetker, Hannah
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20801437
20751439
21101699
21053373
21100654
21051729
20808204
21051730
20808289
20801486
20753049
20955948
20660327
21051731
20816380
20765842
21060364

LK DR Info
LK11,1
LK11,6
LK16,1
LK19,5
LK21,1
LK21,3
LK22,2
LK22,9
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK25,0
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